
Warehouse locations for September 27/28
th

 Popcorn Pickup 

 
District   District Popcorn Kernel     District Director/ Executive  

 

Kittan  (Scott County)   

Catch Up Logistics     Sat 9-28:  Hours: 7:30am to 10:00am 

    4611 Kimmel Drive - Davenport 
Karen Romer e-mail kittankernel@gmail.com    Ian Scott e-mail Ian.Scott@Scouting.org   or 

       Andy Green e-mail Andy.Green@Scouting.org  

 

Inalli  (Knox, Stark, Warren & McDonough Counties) 

    Warren Achievement Center     Sat 9-28:  Hours: 8:00am to 10:00am 

1314 S. Main St. Monmouth, IL 
Kathy Mainz e-mail KMAINZ@monmouthcollege.edu  Amy Hutcherson e-mail Amy.Hutcherson@Scouting.org 

 

Hoover  (Muscatine & Cedar Counties) 

    Robison Trucking     Fri 9-27:  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

    1425 S. Houser - Muscatine 
Melissa Thompson e-mail isign@machlink.com  or  Bob Sutton e-mail Robert.Sutton@Scouting.org 

    Becky Stogdill e-mail bstogdill@machlink.com  

 

Mesquakie  (Clinton & Jackson Counties) 

    Clausen Warehouse     Sat 9-28:  Hours: 8:00am to 10:00am 

    1219 South 2
nd

 Street - Clinton 
Scott Judge e-mail sj70bigsexxy@yahoo.com    Zach Beuthien e-mail: Zachary.Beuthien@Scouting.org 

         

 

Saukenuk  (Rock Island, Henry, & Mercer Counties) 

    DeLeon Thompson Company    Sat 9-28:  Hours: 7:30am to 10:00am 

    4873 41st St – Moline 
Nate Acree e-mail nacreejr@mchsi.com    Jeff Applegate e-mail Jeff.Applegate@Scouting.org 
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